OT1kpbIiTasa TpeHnpoBka CK Manaxur

K/Z1aCCUKa

OnctanHuunsa D1

place
1

O 00 N O U1 A WN

A D W WWWWWWWWWNNRNNNNNNNNRRRRRRRRR R
P OOV BN WNRPROOONOOTULDSNWNRPROWVOONOOUANWNLERO

team name

LLLy4kuH Knpunn
PemoHTOB Bhagnmup
Jompaues Cepreit
MeTpos Baagnmnp
LLaponuH KoHCTaHTUH
[asblgos Amutpuii
MBaweHKo Muxaun
bepesHukos Erop
bypakosa CodbAa

ey, Munxaunn
3anoporkyeHKo Cepren
CrnbHes AHapen
Wy6uH AmuTtpuii
Orpbi3koBa AHacTacus
BopoHon Bagum
3umakoBa Ennsasera
HemewmK MNasen
PemoHTOB AMUTpUIA
MNeTpos Apocnas
CaHHukKoBa MNoaunHa
OBcAHMK HaTanbA
BoayHos neb
FonosaHos Opuin
3umaKkos EBreHui
Kncnosckuin Mapk
YnukaH Cepreit
Orpbi3koBa Ennsaseta
CrnbHesa [apba
Tuxommnpos Makcmm
LiseTkoB AnekcaHap
Manaxos bopuc
CHonko KOHCTaHTUH
Jlvnrapt Bagum
PosaHoB Anekceit
Xnnkos Amntpunii
YepHasn 301

CHonko EneHa
CrnbHesa tOnua
Bnacos Makcum
TapaceHKo EKkaTepuHa
LLnwenosa TaTbAHa

27 ronn 2025, CTpormHckasa Kkoca

NMPOTOKOIJ1 PE3YJIbTATOB

result
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

time
0:49:06
0:51:09
0:55:47
0:56:49
0:58:11
0:59:56
1:00:52
1:01:30
1:04:36
1:07:02
1:.07:24
1:07:58
1:.09:14
1:09:51
1:10:55
1:11:06
1:12:02
1:12:56
1:13:01
1:13:29
1:15:30
1:15:35
1:17:22
1:18:12
1:18:40
1:19:14
1:20:08
1:21:43
1:24:02
1:24:45
1:26:12
1:27:34
1:30:47
1:31:53
1:32:19
1:34:24
1:35:34
1:36:20
1:43:13
1:44:23
1:53:25



42
43
44

[oBopoBa Anna
MNeTpoBa TaTbAHa
MpoHnHa UpuHa
Mecnakos AHgpe
LLlectakoBa EnnszaBseTta
OBeukuH AneKkcaHap
HectepeHKo PycnaH
burnos 3ydap
Kypbiwesa AnekcaHapa
MNapoxonos KoHcTaHTUH

OnctaHuunsa D2

1 Jompayes Ceprei
2 NroHnHa Mapwua
3 NeaweHKko Muxann
4 UlaponuH KOHCTaHTUH
5 MupoHoBa EneHa
6 "eneszos PomaH
7 enesosa Taucua
8 3aliKoBCKMI [eHHaanm
9 Cepautos Bagnum
10 MNMokpoBcKaa ArHma
11 MeTtpoB AHapen
12 Epnbinosa EnnsaseTta
13 MuxaineHko BapBapa
14 HectepeHKo PycnaH
15 MaTtpocosa AnunHa
16 MeTtpyxmHa Mapua
17 BaKyneHko Bapsapa
18 CopoKuMH MBaH
19 AHToHOB Ceprei
20 AneKkcaHapoBa AHHa
21 AHTOHOBa Hatanua
22 YpanoB Anekceit
23 MapkoB Muxaun

OuncrtaHuua D3

1

O 00 N O U1l A WN

N
= O

MNeTpos Baagnmmnp
MoKpoBcKaa ArHua
MeTtpos AHAapen
KacanuHckuin AHgpen
bopTHOBCKaAa Tamapa
PemoHTOB AHApE
bpoHoBuuKkaa Codusa
3nmaKkoBa EKkaTtepuHa
3afopokHan 3abaBa
NMokaritnc Arnas
KysHeuos lMNéTtp

OK

OK

OK

DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DNS
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

2:15:16
2:34:37
2:37:32
1:14:19
1:20:17
1:29:33
1:35:42
1:53:07
1:57:41
2:33:54

0:39:48
0:40:12
0:41:07
0:41:47
0:42:26
0:46:39
0:46:39
0:46:31
0:46:55
0:47:35
0:47:51
0:51:14
0:51:17
0:52:36
0:53:31
0:54:46
0:56:28
1:04:03
1:04:53
1:05:38
1:09:01
1:18:12
1:19:43

0:25:54
0:26:09
0:29:06
0:38:15
0:39:46
0:40:00
0:41:18
0:45:34
0:53:32
0:53:35
0:53:46



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

CemeHKkoBa Taucua
MonyHunHa Bacmnnunca
Amuposa Jlapuca
puropbaH Amanua
KopoTkoBa 3naTta
MNeTpeHko Enuncen
KpyTbix MupoH
Kpbinosa HuHa
NapwuHa Esrenuna
MNMoKpoBcKMn AHapeN
Bptoxatos AnekcaHap

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
DSQ
DSQ

1:00:09
1:13:52
1:13:53
1:14:05
1:14:37
1:16:53
1:18:03
1:20:12
1:26:53
0:48:26
1:22:51



