

Открытая тренировка СК Малахит
27 июля 2025, Строгинская коса
классика

ПРОТОКОЛ РЕЗУЛЬТАТОВ

Дистанция D1

place	team name	result	time
1	Щучкин Кирилл	OK	0:49:06
2	Ремонтов Владимир	OK	0:51:09
3	Домрачев Сергей	OK	0:55:47
4	Петров Владимир	OK	0:56:49
5	Шаропин Константин	OK	0:58:11
6	Давыдов Дмитрий	OK	0:59:56
7	Иващенко Михаил	OK	1:00:52
8	Березников Егор	OK	1:01:30
9	Буракова Софья	OK	1:04:36
10	Гец Михаил	OK	1:07:02
11	Запорожченко Сергей	OK	1:07:24
12	Сгибнев Андрей	OK	1:07:58
13	Шубин Дмитрий	OK	1:09:14
14	Огрызкова Анастасия	OK	1:09:51
15	Вороной Вадим	OK	1:10:55
16	Зимакова Елизавета	OK	1:11:06
17	Демещик Павел	OK	1:12:02
18	Ремонтов Дмитрий	OK	1:12:56
19	Петров Ярослав	OK	1:13:01
20	Санникова Полина	OK	1:13:29
21	Овсяник Наталья	OK	1:15:30
22	Бодунов Глеб	OK	1:15:35
23	Голованов Юрий	OK	1:17:22
24	Зимаков Евгений	OK	1:18:12
25	Кисловский Марк	OK	1:18:40
26	Чичкан Сергей	OK	1:19:14
27	Огрызкова Елизавета	OK	1:20:08
28	Сгибнева Дарья	OK	1:21:43
29	Тихомиров Максим	OK	1:24:02
30	Цветков Александр	OK	1:24:45
31	Малахов Борис	OK	1:26:12
32	Снопко Константин	OK	1:27:34
33	Липгарт Вадим	OK	1:30:47
34	Розанов Алексей	OK	1:31:53
35	Хилков Дмитрий	OK	1:32:19
36	Черная Зоя	OK	1:34:24
37	Снопко Елена	OK	1:35:34
38	Сгибнева Юлия	OK	1:36:20
39	Власов Максим	OK	1:43:13
40	Тарасенко Екатерина	OK	1:44:23
41	Шишелова Татьяна	OK	1:53:25

42	Говорова Алла	OK	2:15:16
43	Петрова Татьяна	OK	2:34:37
44	Пронина Ирина	OK	2:37:32
	Песляков Андрей	DSQ	1:14:19
	Шестакова Елизавета	DSQ	1:20:17
	Овечкин Александр	DSQ	1:29:33
	Нестеренко Руслан	DNS	1:35:42
	Биглов Зуфар	DSQ	1:53:07
	Курышева Александра	DSQ	1:57:41
	Пароходов Константин	DSQ	2:33:54

Дистанция D2

1	Домрачев Сергей	OK	0:39:48
2	Игонина Мария	OK	0:40:12
3	Иващенко Михаил	OK	0:41:07
4	Шаропин Константин	OK	0:41:47
5	Миронова Елена	OK	0:42:26
6	Железов Роман	OK	0:46:39
7	Железова Таисия	OK	0:46:39
8	Зайковский Геннадий	OK	0:46:31
9	Сердитов Вадим	OK	0:46:55
10	Покровская Агния	OK	0:47:35
11	Петров Андрей	OK	0:47:51
12	Ерпилова Елизавета	OK	0:51:14
13	Михайленко Варвара	OK	0:51:17
14	Нестеренко Руслан	OK	0:52:36
15	Матросова Алина	OK	0:53:31
16	Петрухина Мария	OK	0:54:46
17	Вакуленко Варвара	OK	0:56:28
18	Сорокин Иван	OK	1:04:03
19	Антонов Сергей	OK	1:04:53
20	Александрова Анна	OK	1:05:38
21	Антонова Наталия	OK	1:09:01
22	Удалов Алексей	OK	1:18:12
23	Марков Михаил	OK	1:19:43

Дистанция D3

1	Петров Владимир	OK	0:25:54
2	Покровская Агния	OK	0:26:09
3	Петров Андрей	OK	0:29:06
4	Касалинский Андрей	OK	0:38:15
5	Бортновская Тамара	OK	0:39:46
6	Ремонтов Андрей	OK	0:40:00
7	Броновицкая София	OK	0:41:18
8	Зимакова Екатерина	OK	0:45:34
9	Задорожная Забава	OK	0:53:32
10	Люкайтис Аглай	OK	0:53:35
11	Кузнецов Пётр	OK	0:53:46

12	Семенкова Таисия	OK	1:00:09
13	Полунина Василиса	OK	1:13:52
14	Амиррова Лариса	OK	1:13:53
15	Григорьян Амалия	OK	1:14:05
16	Короткова Злата	OK	1:14:37
17	Петренко Елисей	OK	1:16:53
18	Крутых Мирон	OK	1:18:03
19	Крылова Нина	OK	1:20:12
20	Ларина Евгения	OK	1:26:53
	Покровский Андрей	DSQ	0:48:26
	Брюхатов Александр	DSQ	1:22:51